
 Santa Claus Cup 2010

 Weiden i.d. Opf 04.12.2010  Schützenhaus Alpenrose

 C.6A Police Pistol 1
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 29227
 37360
 27396
 39887
 37475
 (FS)
 36403
 28923
 41402
 12077
 23179
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 29070
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 41822
 44078
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 42256
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 18673
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 2299
 37791
 34138
 (FS)
 42055
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 42026

 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Marktredwitz
 SLG Regnitzlosau
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG Nürnberg-Nord
 SLG Donauwörth
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG Waldbrunn
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Waldbrunn
 SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG Wolfstein-Neumarkt i.d.Opf.
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG Waldbrunn
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Marktredwitz
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz
 SLG Nürnberg-Nord
 SLG Waldbrunn
 SLG Altdorf
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Marktredwitz
 SLG Marktredwitz
 SLG Nürnberg-Nord
 SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz
 SLG Nürnberg-Nord
 SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz
 SLG Waldbrunn
 SLG Donauwörth
 SLG Altdorf
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Wolfstein-Neumarkt i.d.Opf
 SLG SG 1433 Neumarkt i.d. OPf.
 SLG Marktredwitz
 SLG Dechenwald
 SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz
 SLG Wolfstein-Neumarkt i.d.Opf
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz
 SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz
 SLG Nürnberg-Nord
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG SG 1433 Neumarkt i.d. OPf.
 SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz
 SLG SG 1433 Neumarkt i.d. OPf.

 -

 Regionaler Wettbewerb

 Schießstätte:  Ort: 
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 Hardtke, Gerfried
 Wagner, Patrick
 Zilch, Michael
 Fuchs, Stefan
 Scharf, Roland
 Schneider, Roman
 Zimmermann, Andreas
 Reimann, Stefan
 Hohlmeier, Rainer
 Burkart, Ralph
 Ziffer, Roland
 Weber, Klaus
 Schmidt, Hans-Thomas
 Galla, Christoph
 Plößl, Markus
 Lachner, Christian
 Drigo, Marcelo
 Wilhelm, Jürgen
 Schneider, Konrad
 Wiesend, Andreas
 Schmaußer, Rudolf
 Bräu, Heike
 Üblacker, Michael
 Lenz, Stefan
 Malz, Michael
 Mögle, Christian
 Paa, Michael
 Betz, Thomas
 Seyferth, Frank
 Straßberger , Claus
 Hackel, Mark
 Lippl, Otto
 Haupt, Michael
 Eckert, Thomas
 Urbas, Franz
 Burkert, Markus
 Sperrer, Doris
 Moch, Georg
 Hackel, Matthias
 Hertlen, Karlheinz
 Weiß, Adolf
 Rexroth, Wolfgang
 Hirschbeck, Peter
 Dümler, Markus
 Bösl, Mario
 Knieß, Holger
 Yilmaz, Ismail
 Hafensteiner, Michael
 Lang, Johann
 Hoh, Oswin
 Rauch, Martin
 Forster, Frank
 Zirngibl, Theo
 Nibler, Michael
 Berger, Josef
 Bräuer, Maria
 Schmatloch, Gerhard
 Rödl, Heinrich
 Röthlingshöfer, Georg Friedrich
 Lenz, Stephanie
 Pflug, Peter
 Vollath, Heinz
 Diekelmann, Rudolf
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 29810
 42572
 44292
 31299
 31705
 30643
 43227
 42028

 SLG Regnitzlosau
 SLG Dechenwald
 SLG Donauwörth
 SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz
 SLG Marktredwitz
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Schwandorf
 SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz
 SLG Regnitzlosau
 SLG Franken - K12 - Schönberg
 SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz
 SLG Altdorf
 SLG Ostmark Weiden
 SLG Wolfstein-Neumarkt i.d.Opf
 SLG Donauwörth
 SLG Franken - K12 - Schönberg
 SLG Franken - K12 - Schönberg
 SLG SG 1433 Neumarkt i.d. OPf.

 Endergebnis

 20:40

 09.03.2011
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 Nickl, Werner
 Scheiber, Markus
 Bauer, Markus
 Schießl, Christine
 Groschwitz, Ralf
 Koller, Oskar
 Rogoll, Christian
 Trost, Walter
 Dürrschmidt, Manfred
 Kreß, Harald
 Mailli, Martin
 Geitner, Günther
 von Lossow, Michael
 Kirsch, Martin Johann
 Franz, Christian
 Dangelmayer, Peter
 Schories, Christina
 Diekelmann, Christina


